XII.​ New Business ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                  20 Minutes 

12.1 February 4th Club day 

This time is reserved for discussing February 4th club day, featuring a club rush for clubs to 

showcase their activities and connect with students. This item includes review and 

approval of a one thousand five hundred dollar budget ($1,500) budget for decorations 

and snacks. 

12.2 February 10th Club day 

This time is reserved for discussing February 10th Club Day, which will focus on celebrating 

and appreciating our community. This item also includes reviewing and approving the Two